ASSIGNMENT

From: Date:	Veh No:	PA 22	127.	Yr Regn: 2000	, DEC
Estimated Cost:	Type: M.Car / I	M.Cycle / Bu	s / Van / Lon	ry / Taxi / Prime Move	1
OD / TP / WS / TP RES / OD RES / EVA / INV / MV	Truck /	Trailer or	Mini	Brus	
To Inspect Vehicle No:	Make:	MH	2050	. c.c 4	214.
at Workshop m/s	Colour	Silves	8,	A/C: Insured / Sto	I/NI/NA
of	Sp.Reading	59991	5.	T/Radio: Insured / St	d/NI/NA
Insured	Eng/No:				
Policy No.	C/No:	BFG	376800	577 .	
Claims No.	Gen. Cond. 66				
Sum Insured: Excess:	Steering: Inor6	er / Jamme	d / Leaked / E	Burnt or	
(Client's Record)	Brake: Inofo	er / Jamme	d / Leaked / E	Burnt or	64.5
Make of Veh:	Modi: Nil)	S/Rim / ST	D A/Rim or		
· ·	Tyre Size:	F:	215/75	R17.5	
(Policy Condition)		R:	215/75	R17.5	
	O/S BS / DUN / EX	NOVA / GY	/FS/LIZA/I	MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SI	JMI /
repair at the time of inspection.	TOYO / YOK	O or	Darble	Coin.	
Bal. or Market Value:	Front			Rear	
IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent? : Yes or No.	R/Bal.	6	mm	R/Bal. 06 .	mm
GIA / PR Seen: Consistent? : Yes or No	L/Bal.	6	mm	L/Bal. 06	mm
Est Repairs: 06 days Res.: Yes or No	D.O.A.			D.O.I. 19/03/1	8.
Lum Sum: 20 % 3 Val.: Yes or No	Survey held at		J-Mart		
Lum out	Electronic Vibration		Pear / DIS /	N/S / U/C / Rooftop	or
CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS Vehicle: IN					-
Date: Person Contacted:		Chassis fro	ame / Body	Structure affected due	to collision.
Date / Time Action / Instruction				ie.	
TPAIG. COE-E	piry: 31 08 :	10 -			
	0		10.0	10144	
	26=0 (Red	at (1	400.20	1816	
MY: 7.6K					
Mett:					7.
LAELI .					
	L 532				
Data/Time, File Pass to? : Prell. Report	Days Of Rep				
Final Report Final Report	Resurvey No	. of Trip:		Survey Fee:	
Date/Time. File Return to?	fee: Site In	isp (\$		Transportation:	
2) Add		ew (\$)S+RS5I	
Donat Formation) Photos	
Report Format :		Invs (\$) Others	
Lump Sum / I.B.I: (S	Week	end (\$		-	
				TOTAL	



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

	Affiliated to Federation Interna	tionale Des Experts En Autom	obile	
AIG ASIA PACIFIC IN	SURANCE PTE LTD	Ref : CC6/LCR18005	108/Apa3	
78 SHENTON WAY # CHARTIS BUILDINGS		Date: 19-03-2018 Code: LCR		
	Policy Particular	s :- THIRD PARTY CLAIR	M	
Insured Veh.	SLQ 4960X	Veh. Inspected	PA 2212Y	
Policy No.		Coverage (\$)	0.00	
Claim No.		Excess (\$)	0.00	
Assign From		Assign Date	19/03/2018	
2.	Vehicle Par	ticulars & Condition		
Make & Model		c.c	0	
Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.		
Chassis No.		Colour		
Odometer	â	Steering		
Brakes		Modification		
General				
3.	Cond	itions of Tyres	E Mandesolfs	
	Size	Make	Balance	
R/H Front Tyre			mm	
L/H Front Tyre			mm	
R/H Rear Tyre			mm	
L/H Rear Tyre			mm	
4.	Descrip	tion of Damages		
5.	Gene	ral Information	Spill trakilling	
Accident Date	15/03/2018	Inspection Date	19/03/2018	
Survey held at	J-MART MOTOR PTE LTD			
	ULK 5 DEFU LANE 10 #01-578 DEFU INDUSTRIAL PARK C SINGAPORE 539186			
5a.		Remarks		
	ON WAS CONDUCTED ON A"W			

J-MART MOTOR PTE LTD

Block 5, Defu Lane 10, #01-578, Defu Industrial Park C, Singapore 539186 Tel: 6343-0934 Fax: 6343-0921 Email: jmartauto@gmail.com Registration No: 201400246D

GST Reg. No: 201400246D

19-Mar-18

Our ref :TP/4479/18

TPLCR XIAO TOM BE 6376 B00577

Hock Beng Seng Coach Service

RE: estimate cost for vehicle no: PA 2212Y

1 pc	rear bumper weld	s	4,981.005 1682
1 pc	rear In fender Renfect		7684.00 600 (Local Pequis)
1 pc	rear lh mudflap		362.00 2044 SN.600
		less 25%	9,770.25 1533
1 pc 1 pc	rear lh tyre		400.00 snett # 300.00 #
Panel bea			-2,000.00 400. 1300
Spray pai Alignmen	nting.		80.00 × 600
			14,050.25
		Plus 7% GST	983.52
			15,033.77

SD: Fifteen thousand & thirty-three & cents seventy-seven only.

4/5 Hrien Ly 06 Rys. 6/21:3333 1/5 2650

LKK Auto Consultants have notify

the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray limiting
- To display damaged partial dust a resurvey.
- Parts prices are subject to confusioner
- ◆ Third party survey is in a "refront Prejudice" basis.
- No itegal modificance is allowed.
- Supplementar (semis) must be result rived and is subject to first approval from insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date

From:

Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

Sent:

Friday, 23 March 2018 2:18 PM

To:

'Yong, Ivy-AV'

Subject:

RE: <Request for OI Video> Your Ref: 92453985775G *Our Ref:

CC6/LCR18005108/Apa3 [ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLQ 4960X(AIG)/ PA 2212Y/

OTHERS ON 15/03/2018]

Hilvy,

Received with thanks.

SHD 1663P -> SLQ 4960X(OI) -> PA 2212Y(TP)

We are of the opinion that BOLA 28(m) is applicable.

We will proceed to settle the claim submitted by third party, PC 2212Y.

We will update if there is any issue.

Best Regards,

Hsiao Tong, Chew | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd.

Phone: 6742-3197 | email: <u>chewht@lkkauto.com</u> | fax: 6741-4108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

From: Yong, Ivy-AV [mailto:Ivy-AV.Yong@aig.com]

Sent: Friday, 23 March 2018 2:12 PM

To: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto) <chewht@lkkauto.com>

Subject: RE: <Request for OI Video> Your Ref: 92453985775G *Our Ref: CC6/LCR18005108/Apa3 [ACCIDENT

INVOLVING SLQ 4960X(AIG)/ PA 2212Y/ OTHERS ON 15/03/2018]

Hi Hsiao Tong,

Video uploaded in merimen.

Thank you

Ivy Yong AIG Complex Claims Examiner Claims | AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd.

78 Strenton Way AIG Building #08-16 Singapore 079120
Tel +64191637 | Fax +68357416
Ivy-AV Yong@aig.com | www.aig.com.sq

Follow us:



IMPORTANT NOTICE

The information is this email (and any attachments) is confidential. If you are not the intended recipient, you must not use or disseminate the information. If you have received this email in error, please innectably notify me by "Reply" command and permanently distret the original and any copies or printouts thereof. Although this email and any attachments are believed to be free of any sinus or other defect that might affect any consistent system and intended in a secure of the recipient to ensure that it is write free and no responsibility is accepted by ArG for any loss or daining arising in any way from its use.

From: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto) [mailto:chewht@lkkauto.com]

Sent: Friday, March 23, 2018 12:52 PM

To: Yong, Ivy-AV

Subject: <Request for OI Video> Your Ref: 9245398577SG *Our Ref: CC6/LCR18005108/Apa3 [ACCIDENT

INVOLVING SLQ 4960X(AIG)/ PA 2212Y/ OTHERS ON 15/03/2018]

Your Ref: 92453985775G

Our Ref: CC6/LCR18005108/Apa3

Dear Sirs/Madam.

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLQ 4960X(AIG)/ PA 2212Y/ OTHERS ON 15/03/2018

We refer to the above matter.

Kindly assist to upload OI's video in Merimen for our viewing.

Thank you.

Best Regards,

Hsiao Tong, Chew | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6742-3197 | email: <u>chewht@lkkauto.com</u> | fax: 6741-4108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

IMPORTANT NOTICE:

The information in this email (and any attachments) is confidential. If you are not the intended recipient, you must not use or disseminate the information. If you have received this email in error, please immediately notify me by "Reply" command and permanently delete the original and any copies or printouts thereof. Although this email and any attachments are believed to be free of any virus or other defect that might affect any computer system into which it is received and opened, it is the responsibility of the recipient to ensure that it is virus free and no responsibility is accepted by American International Group, Inc. or its subsidiaries or affiliates either jointly or severally, for any loss or damage arising in any way from its use.

From:

Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

Sent:

Monday, 26 March 2018 8:47 AM

To: Cc: jmart jmart Admin A

Subject:

Your Ref: PA 2212Y *Our Ref: CC6/LCR18005108/Apa3 [ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLQ

4960X(AIG)/ PA 2212Y/ OTHERS ON 15/03/2018]

Your Ref: PA 2212Y

Without Prejudice

Our Ref: CC6/LCR18005108/Apa3

Dear Sirs.

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLQ 4960X(AIG)/ PA 2212Y/ OTHERS ON 15/03/2018

We refer to the above matter.

Please be informed that basing on the accident statements submitted by both parties, the liability is clear / under BOLA (subject to BOLA guideline settlement) and shall proceed with direct settlement for the above mentioned case.

Please note that this e-mail is on without prejudice basis which does not amount to an authorisation of repair to your client's vehicle.

The final repair cost is subjected to the consistency of the damages according to the nature of the accident.

And the days of LOU/ LOR will be based on the number of days of repair as recommended by our surveyor.

"Kindly note that this negotiation between parties on this matter is purely on a without prejudice basis with the sole intention of resolving the matter amicably without parties resorting to legal proceedings. No admission of liability, whatsoever, should be deemed / inferred from this negotiation of terms/settlement.

In the event of new evidence being discovered or subsequently produced by either party that will materially affect/influence on the issues of liability/damages, either party is not bound, thereafter, by the negotiation terms/settlement."

Best Regards,

Hsiao Tong, Chew | Case Handler LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6742-3197 | email: <u>chewht@lkkauto.com</u> | fax: 6741-4108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933) AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd

Attn: Motor Claims Dept

Dear Sir / Madam

ACCIDENT INVOLVING VEHICLE NO PA 2212Y & SLQ 4960X ALONG Lower Delta Rd ON 15/3/2018

We understand that you are the insurer of SLQ 4960X vehicle.

I/We wish to inform you that my/our vehicle PA 2212Y have been completed repairs to my/our satisfaction by M/s J-MART MOTOR PTE LTD. I/We therefore propose to claim from your as follows:

Cost of Repair Plus GST S\$ 2835.50

Loss of Revenue(\$\$200 x 7Days)
 \$\$ 1400.00

LTA Search Fee/ GIA Reports S\$ 0.00

TOTAL S\$ 4235.50

Please let us have your reply soonest possible.

Thank you.

Yours faithfully

From:

Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

Sent:

Friday, 20 April 2018 4:50 PM

To:

'jmart jmart' Admin A

Subject:

RE: Your Ref: PA 2212Y *Our Ref: CC6/LCR18005108/Apa3 [ACCIDENT INVOLVING

SLQ 4960X(AIG)/ PA 2212Y/ OTHERS ON 15/03/2018]

Without Prejudice

Hi,

We refer to the above matter.

We propose settlement as follows: -

1. Cost of Repair (w/GST)	\$ 2.835.50
2. Loss of Use (7days x \$150.00)	\$ 1,050.00
Total	\$ 3,885.50

Please confirm acceptance.

"Kindly note that this negotiation between parties on this matter is purely on a without prejudice basis with the sole intention of resolving the matter amicably without parties resorting to legal proceedings. No admission of liability, whatsoever, should be deemed / inferred from this negotiation of terms/settlement.

In the event of new evidence being discovered or subsequently produced by either party that will materially affect/influence on the issues of liability/damages, either party is not bound, thereafter, by the negotiation terms/settlement."

Best Regards,

Hsiao Tong, Chew | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6742-3197 | email: <u>chewht@lkkauto.com</u> | fax: 6741-4108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

From: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

Sent: Monday, 26 March 2018 8:47 AM

To: jmart jmart <jmartauto@gmail.com>
Cc: Admin A <admin-a@lkkauto.com>

Subject: Your Ref: PA 2212Y *Our Ref: CC6/LCR18005108/Apa3 [ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLQ 4960X(AIG)/ PA 2212Y/

OTHERS ON 15/03/2018]

Your Ref: PA 2212Y

Without Prejudice

Our Ref: CC6/LCR18005108/Apa3

Dear Sirs,

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLQ 4960X(AIG)/ PA 2212Y/ OTHERS ON 15/03/2018

From:

jmart jmart <jmartauto@gmail.com>

Sent:

Friday, 20 April 2018 4:59 PM

To:

Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

Subject:

RE: Your Ref: PA 2212Y *Our Ref: CC6/LCR18005108/Apa3 [ACCIDENT INVOLVING

SLQ 4960X(AIG)/ PA 2212Y/ OTHERS ON 15/03/2018]

Accept offer

On Apr 20, 2018 4:49 PM, "Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)" <chewht@lkkauto.com> wrote:

Without Prejudice

Hi.

We refer to the above matter.

We propose settlement as follows: -

1. Cost of Repair (w/GST)	\$ 2,835.50
2. Loss of Use (7days x \$150.00)	\$ 1,050.00
Total	\$ 3,885.50

Please confirm acceptance.

"Kindly note that this negotiation between parties on this matter is purely on a without prejudice basis with the sole intention of resolving the matter amicably without parties resorting to legal proceedings. No admission of liability, whatsoever, should be deemed / inferred from this negotiation of terms/settlement.

In the event of new evidence being discovered or subsequently produced by either party that will materially affect/influence on the issues of liability/damages, either party is not bound, thereafter, by the negotiation terms/settlement."

Best Regards,

Hsiao Tong, Chew | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6742-3197 | email: chewht@lkkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108

Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

From: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

Sent: Monday, 26 March 2018 8:47 AM

To: jmart jmart < jmartauto@gmail.com >
Cc: Admin A < admin-a@lkkauto.com >

Subject: Your Ref: PA 2212Y *Our Ref: CC6/LCR18005108/Apa3 [ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLQ 4960X(AIG)/ PA 2212Y/

OTHERS ON 15/03/2018]

Your Ref: PA 2212Y

Without Prejudice

Our Ref: CC6/LCR18005108/Apa3

Dear Sirs.

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLQ 4960X(AIG)/ PA 2212Y/ OTHERS ON 15/03/2018

We refer to the above matter.

Please be informed that basing on the accident statements submitted by both parties, the liability is clear / under BOLA (subject to BOLA guideline settlement) and shall proceed with direct settlement for the above mentioned case.

Please note that this e-mail is on without prejudice basis which does not amount to an authorisation of repair to your client's vehicle.

The final repair cost is subjected to the consistency of the damages according to the nature of the accident.

And the days of LOU/ LOR will be based on the number of days of repair as recommended by our surveyor.

"Kindly note that this negotiation between parties on this matter is purely on a without prejudice basis with the sole intention of resolving the matter amicably without parties resorting to legal proceedings. No admission of liability, whatsoever, should be deemed / inferred from this negotiation of terms/settlement.

In the event of new evidence being discovered or subsequently produced by either party that will materially affect/influence on the issues of liability/damages, either party is not bound, thereafter, by the negotiation terms/settlement."

Best Regards,

Hsiao Tong, Chew | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6742-3197 | email: chewht@lkkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108

Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

From:

Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

Sent:

Friday, 23 March 2018 12:57 PM

To:

'Eileen, May Hwee Yap'

Subject:

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLQ 4960X(AIG) & PA 2212Y ON 15/03/2018

Your Ref: SLQ 4960X

Our Ref: CC6/LCR18005108/Apa3

Dear Sirs/Madam.

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLQ 4960X(AIG) & PA 2212Y ON 15/03/2018

We refer to the above accident where we are acting for AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd to resolve the claim against you and/or your authorized driver under the Auto Insurance policy taken up with them.

We have received a claim from PA 2212Y against your insurance policy.

Pursuant to the above said accident wherein you and/or your authorized driver had amongst other information given us your version of how the accident had occurred, we as the appointed agent of your insurers shall proceed to negotiate for an amicable settlement with third party claimant.

Should you however wish to further discuss on the matter prior to our negotiations and settlement, please contact us within 10 days from the date of this letter.

Please call us if you have further queries.

Best Regards,

Hsiao Tong, Chew | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6742-3197 | email: <u>chewht@lkkauto.com</u> | fax: 6741-4108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, ≠02-25 | S(408933)

AUTHORIZATION TO ACT

(AIG Asia Pacific - Express Third Party Claim)

of 408 B Ferenvale) Rd # 07 - 22 St	(the third party claimant") (79) 405 (address), owner
of fA 2217 Y (vehicle no.) hereby authorize 3-MA	
to act for me with respect to my claim for repair costs and my vehicle no PA 22127 that was damaged on 15 3 2018 (date) along Low D	or rental and/or loss of use ("claim") for pursuant to the accident which occurred
involving vehicle no/s SLQ 4960 × ("the accident").	
I further authorize the workshop to settle my above mention and the workshop is further authorized to receive payment payment cheque/s being made in favour of the workshop.	20 10 10 100
I further acknowledge that any settlement the workshop to	181
prejudice and without admission of liability basis insofar	as the driver/owner/insurers of the other
vehicle/s is concerned.	
Dated this (day) of More (month) 20_1	(year)
Van V	S E TIO
Signed by "the third party claimant"	Signed by "the workshop"

(with chop)

(with chop if applicable)

RELEASE VOUCHER (AIG Asia Pacific - Express Third Party Claim)

"We/I. J-Mart MOTOR ME LACT	("the workshop") hereby confirm that we
have reached an agreement with the appointed	surveyor of AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Lt
LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (na	me of surveyor) with respect to the amount claime
for SS 2835.50 (Repair Cost), SS 1050.00	(Loss of Use/Ronfal), SS - (Disbursement
	as damaged pursuant to the accident which occurre
on 15.03.18 (date) along lower putto Rd	Near Kampung Bahru Rd (location
involving vehicle no/s CA4960 This is nursua	Near Kampung Bahru Rol (location and to the inspection conducted on 19.3.18 (date
at "the workshop".	in to the inspection conducted on 11,500 (the
at the rottonop.	
Well and from that well and an outhorized by the	owner Hock Beng Seng (vach Service ("th
	make the claim as set out in the above paragrap
	r on his/her behalf in a manner that we/I deem fit
We/I enclose herein the letter of authority given	by "the third party claimant".
We/I further confirm that we/I will indemnify /	AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd for all damages
그 맛있다면 아이들이 있어요? 얼마나 되었는데 얼마나 얼마나 없는데 아이들이 나를 다 먹는데 아이들이 나를 했다.	ready incurred in the event that "the third part
	s a further claim against the former for any loss and
	s and/or rental and/or loss of use pursuant to th
damage to PA >> 127 (vehicle no.) as	a result of the accident.
We/I confirm that the agreement reached above	is in full and final settlement of any claim of "th
	and that further this settlement is reached on
without prejudice and without admission of liab	
without prejudice and without admission of hab	my ousis.
This agreement is subject to the application	of Singapore law and the Singapore Courts have
exclusive jurisdiction over any dispute arising or	
1.0	. 0
Dated this 24 (day) of 04	(month) 20 18 (year)
((14.))	MOTO
((~/~))	3
VIII.0	到(人)剂
Lup	
Signed by appointed surveyor	Signed by "the workshop" (with chop)

J - MART MOTOR PTE LTD

Block 5 Defu Lane 10, #01-578 Defu Industrial Park C, (S)539186 Company Reg. No. 201400246D GST Reg No. 201400246D

Email: jmartmotorpl@gmail.com

Tel: 6343-0934 Fax: 6343-0921

TAX INVOICE NO:

TP18-0061

DATE:

19-Apr-2018

Hock Beng Seng Coach Service PAYABLE BY AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd

DESCRIPTION	A M O U N T S\$
/EHICLE No:PA 2212Y	
To Supply:	
.ump sum for repair cost=	2,650.00
Plus 7% GST	185.5
	2,835.5

J - MART MOTOR PTE LTD

AUTHORISED SIGNATURE

Page 1 of 1

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report)

LAIM SUBI	OLDER TRA	CKING					
Case	Notified	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Adj Rpt	Adj Submitted	Ins Auth'ed	Status
Main.	19 Mar 2018 Edit Reg		19 Mar 2018 00:00 Edit Adj Rpt	S\$2,650.00 Edit Estimates	\$\$2,650.00 View Rpt		Pending for Survey Report Cancel Case
,	Main	∏ R	eference	Claim De	tails	Documents	Show All
CLAIM SU	BFOLDER DE	TAILS			[Created	by adjuster]	
Insured:	LCRF PTE	LTD, Co. Reg. !	in.: 201624597K				
Main Claimant:	носк вет	NG SENG COACH	SERVICE, Co. Re	g. No.: 53853817M			
Vehicle Reg. No.:	PA2212	Y		Date of	P/96/67	8 14:00 - :59 hs and 4 Days Fro	m LTA Reg Date (Man Yr)
Claim Type:	TP / 924	5398577SG		Policy/C Note No		3	
Vehicle Reg. No. (Insured):	SLQ4960			Policy N (Claima		1-04	
				Excess:			
Repairer:	J-mart Mo	tor Pte Ltd (HQ) Blk 5 Defu Lane 10	, #01-578, 539186	Defu Lane - Tel: 6	3430934	
Handling Insurer:	AIG Asia	Pacific Insuranc	e Pte. Ltd. (Expres	s) - Tel: 65-6419-3	000 [Handled b	y Yong, Ivy-AV]	Ivy-VA.Yong@aig.com
Claimant's Insurer:	NTUC Inc	ome Insurance (Co-operative Ltd (F	iQ) - Tel:			
Adjuster:	LKK Auto	Consultants Pte	Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 625	6-3561 [Handle:	by ADRIAN LIN	G] [Final Rpt	due 28/03/2018]
ASSOCIAT	ED MAIL RE	CEIVED				Vie	w All Compose Case Ma
 AIG_SG (20/03/2018):	TP GIA REPORT					
ALL ASSO	CIATED TAS	ks⊞			View All S	earch Tasks Cr	eate New Task Comple
Due Date	Priority	Type Task	Group Subject	Handler A	ssigned By	Completed On	Created On Don

Claim Documents

*PA2212Y (9245398577SG)

[SLQ4960X]

TP

HOCK BENG SENG COACH SERVICE

Mar 15 2018 2:00PM

[LCRF PTE LTD]

J-mart Motor Pte Ltd

Vic	ieo	Photos Compose New Letter Upload Video Upload Audio	Personal	View in Brow	er and
No	Finalized On	AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. (SG)	1 per s	-	V
1	23/03/18 14:11	Video - Accident	0	Thumbnail Load MP4	Print
				LUBU PIPE	-
Let	tters/Corresponde	nces	1 per p	age 🔻	V
No	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
1	(Draft)	Third Party Express Settlement - Payment Breakdown	0	Edit	
Ass	sessment Reports		1 per p	age V	V
Nα	Finalized On	AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. (SG)	[- 10- 1	Thumbnail	-
1	20/03/18 10:15	Accident Statement Fram:SC - Reg. No: SLQ4960X, Claimant: LCRF PTE LTD	0	Load HTM	
Pho	otos/Images		3 per p	age V	[2]
Ψo	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	
1	23/03/18 12:49	General View	0	Load JPG	V
2	23/03/18 12:49	Chassis Number	0	Load JPG	V
3	23/03/18 12:49	General View	0	Load JPG	V
4	23/03/18 12:49	General View	0	Load JPG	V
5	23/03/18 12:49	General View	0	Load JPG	V
5	23/03/18 12:49	General View	0	Load JPG	V
,	23/03/18 12:49	General View	0	Load JPG	50
3	23/03/18 12:49	General View	0	Load 3PG	V
,	23/03/18 12:49	General View	0	Load JPG	Ø
10	23/03/18 12:49	General View	0	Load JPG	W
1	23/03/18 12:49	General View	0	Load JPG	V
2	23/03/18 12:49	General View	0	Load JPG	W
3	23/03/18 12:49	General View	0	Load JPG	V
4	23/03/18 12:49	General View	0	Load JPG	1
5	23/03/18 12:49	General View	0	Load 3PG	V
6	23/03/18 12:49	General View	0	Load 3PG	2
7	23/03/18 12:49	General View	0	Load JPG	Z
8	23/03/18 12:49	General View	0	Load JPG	~
9	23/03/18 12:49	General View	0	Load JPG	V
0	23/03/18 12:49	General View	0	Load JPG	V
1	23/03/18 12:49	General View	0	Load JPG	V
2	23/03/18 12:49	General View	0	Load JPG	7
3	23/03/18 12:49	General View	0	Load JPG	2
4	19/04/18 09:49	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	Z
5	19/04/18 09:49	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	~
6	19/04/18 09:49	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V

Merimen e-Claims Page 2 of 2

Vid	eo		1 per	page 🗸	2
No	Finalized On	AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. (5G)	- Contraction	Thumbnail	Print
			0		V
28	19/04/18 09:49	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
29	19/04/18 09:49	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
30	19/04/18 09:49	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
31	19/04/18 09:49	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	2
32	19/04/18 09:49	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
33	19/04/18 09:49	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	✓
Doc	umentation		1 per s	page V	V
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	
i	21/03/18 11:48	TP GIA REPORT	0	Load PDF	
2	19/04/18 11:24	TP ESTIMATE	0	Load PDF	
3	02/05/18 10:59	WORKSHOP INVOICE	0	Load PDF	
4	02/05/18 10:59	AUTHORISATION TO ACT FORM	0	Load PDF	
5	02/05/18 10:59	Release Voucher	0	Load PDF	
6	02/05/18 10:59	LETTER TO OI	Ö	Load PDF	

Documents Checklist

DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST	Reset Save Print
There are no document checklists configured.	
Our Checklist Remarks - LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	
	^
	~
Show Remarks To: Handling Insurer Note: Remarks are private unless you show it to other parties.	

NOTE: TO BE COMPLETED BY SURVEYOR

Table Services			
1.00	A M		

THIRD PARTY EXPRESS SETTLEMENT (PAYMENT BREAKDOWN)

Vel	ehicle No: SLQ4960X (Insd veh)		_	Model:			MITSUBISHI ROSA 4.2 D			
Date of Accident:		PA2212Y (TP veh) 15/03/2018			-	-		BE637 (M)		
Da	te of Accident.	13/03/	15/03/2018							
Glo	bal Sum Settlem	ont .	F 1	Yes	_	[X]	No			
_	pair Estimate	ioin.	l I	165	s	1^		22.77		
-	al Repair Cost				S		15,033.77 2,835.50			
-	s of Use				\$			0.00	7.00 days at \$150.00 per	day
150.00	ntal (if any)			-	\$			_		uay
_	A / GIA Search F	00			\$	0.00			days	
_	ers:	00			\$			0.00		
Oth	CIS.				\$			0.00		
Ein	al Settlement Su			- 1	S		0.00			
		Maria .		1	2			5.50		_
belo	- T.			2027/2019/0	3]	YES	[X] NO (Kindly indicate	
A)	For Non GIA R	egistere	d Works	hop:		Ag	reed Lia	bility _	(%)	
B)	For GIA Regist	ered Wo	rkshop:			ВС	LA App	licable:	Yes/ No BOLA Scenario No	E:
	BOLA Liability:		(%)			Ass	sessed l	Liability	(*):0(%)	
	* Assessed Liab	bility to b	e filled or	aly for at	ain (collisio	ons and	for case	s where BOLA does not app	ly.
Ren	narks									
Pay	ment Instructio	n: Paye	e's Break	down	_	_				_
1)	J-Mart Motor P						: \$		3.88	35.50
2)							: \$			
	JOANNE L	EE KHA	NG MIN				2 May 2018			
	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd					-	Date			

Please attach all the supporting documents to the form. (Final Repair Bill; Rental Invoice; Release Voucher; Authorisation to Act; Survey Report; Medical Report/ Bill (If any)

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg No. 199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25. Pava Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CC6/LCR18005108/APA3Q2

Date:

02/05/2018

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer: AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

Policy No:

0999994783

Claimant Vehicle PA2212Y

Insured Vehicle No :

SLQ4960X

Date of Loss:

No :

15/03/2018

Nature of Claim:

TP

Claim No: 9245398577SG

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

PA2212Y

Make & Model:

MITSUBISHI ROSA, 4.2 D BE637 (M)

Engine No:

4D33H48266

Reg. Date: Colour

11/12/2000 (Man. Year: 2000)

Chassis No: Odometer:

BE637GB00577 599965 km

Engine Capacity:

4214 cc

Market Value/New Car Price: N/A Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes Engine Modification:

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable):

Pre-accident Condition:

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable): CONDITION OF TYRES

Front Tyre Size:

215/75 R17.5

Rear Tyre Size:

215/75 R17.5

Front Left Side:

Double Coin 6 mm

Rear Left Side:

Double Coin 6 mm

Front Right Side:

Double Coin 6 mm

Rear Right Side:

Double Coin 6 mm

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS	Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
Parts	10,470.25	2,133.00	8,337.25	79.63
Miscellaneous Items	0.00	0.00	0.00	0,800
Labour	3,580.00	1,200.00	2,380.00	66.48
Paintwork Labour	0.00	0.00	0.00	COMM
Towing	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Calculated Gross Total (S\$)	14,050.25	3,333.00	10,717.25	76.28
Approved Total (Overridden) (S\$)		2,650.00		
(S\$)	14,050.25	2,650.00	11,400.25	81.14
+ GST 7.00/7.00% (S\$)	983,52	185.50	798.02	81.14
Nett Amount (S\$)	15,033.77	2,835.50	12,198.27	81.14
+ Loss of Use (7.0 x S\$15	50.00/day) (S\$)	1,050.00		
Net	tt Liability (S\$)	3,885.50		

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

19/03/2018

Date Inspected:

19/03/2018

Inspected At:

J-mart Motor Pte Ltd (HQ)

Blk 5 Defu Lane 10, #01-578

Singapore 539186

Estimated Period of Repair:

6.0 days

https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRadjuster&fuseaction=gen p... 2/5/2018

Adjuster Report Page 2 of 4

Adjuster: ADRIAN LING Manager: CHEW HSIAO TONG

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

REPAIR DETAILS

Recomn	nen	hah	Parte
1 (0001111		ueu	

Part No.	Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
	*REAR BUMPER	Deformed	4,981.00 FL	*1,682.00 FL
	*REAR LH FENDER (LOCAL REPAIR)	Dented	5,763.00 FS	*600.00 FS
	*REAR LH MUDFLAP	Torn	362.00 FL	*362.00 FL
	*REAR LH TYRE	Not Necessary	400.00FS	*-FS
	*REAR LH RIM	Not Necessary	300.00 FS	*-FS
part. S=SpcNer	t. L=ListItemDisc.	-		
		Sub Total (S\$)	11,806.00	2,644.00
	- List Item Discount o	n L Items 25.00/25.00% (S\$)	1,335.75	511.00
		Total Parts (S\$)	10,470.25	2,133.00
		*REAR BUMPER *REAR LH FENDER (LOCAL REPAIR) *REAR LH MUDFLAP *REAR LH TYRE *REAR LH RIM part. S=SpcNett. L=ListitemDisc.	*REAR BUMPER Deformed *REAR LH FENDER (LOCAL REPAIR) *REAR LH MUDFLAP *REAR LH TYRE Not Necessary *REAR LH RIM Not Necessary part. S=SpcNett. L=ListItemDisc Sub Total (S\$) - List Item Discount on L Items 25.00/25.00% (S\$)	*REAR BUMPER Deformed 4,981.00 FL *REAR LH FENDER Dented 5,763.00 FS (LOCAL REPAIR) *REAR LH MUDFLAP Torn 362.00 FL *REAR LH TYRE Not Necessary 400.00 FS *REAR LH RIM Not Necessary 300.00 FS part. S=SpcNett. L=ListItemDisc Sub Total (S\$) 11,806.00 - List Item Discount on L Items 25.00/25.00% (S\$) 1,335.75

Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour

No	Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
Lab	our Items			
1	PANEL BEATING	New	2,000.00	600.00
2	SPRAY PAINTING	New	1,500.00	600.00
3	ALIGNMENT	New	80.00	0.00
		Gross Labour Cost (S\$)	3,580.00	1,200.00
	Reno	ort was unsubmitted during this print-out.		

< END OF ESTIMATES >